
＜健康
けんこう

観察表
かんさつひょう

＞     平熱
へ い ね つ

     ℃  
 

     年
ねん

   組
くみ

      氏名
し め い

                

・朝
あさ

、お子
 こ

様
さま

の健康
けんこう

観察
かんさつ

をしてください。必ず
かなら 

検温
けんおん

をし、記入
きにゅう

をお願
ねが

いします。 

・感染症
かんせんしょう

予防
よ ぼ う

、拡大
かくだい

防止
ぼ う し

にご理解
り か い

とご 協 力
きょうりょく

をお願
ねが

いします。 

月日
つ き ひ

 曜日
よ う び

 体温
たいおん

 

症状
しょうじょう

  

持ち物確認
もちものかくにん

 

 

咳
せき

 
のどの  

痛
いた

み 

くしゃみ  

鼻水
はなみず

 
倦怠感
けんたいかん

 息苦
いきぐる

しさ  
その他

た

の

症 状
しょうじょう

 

担任
たんにん

 

チェック  ハンカチ  ティッシュ  

見本
み ほ ん

  36.8   〇   
風邪薬
かぜぐすり

 

服用
ふくよう

 
〇 〇 レ 

10/29 金           
10/30 土           
10/31 日           
11/1 月           
11/2 火           
11/3 水           
11/4 木           
11/5 金           
11/6 土           
11/7 日           
11/8 月           
11/9 火           

11/10 水           
11/11 木           
11/12 金           
11/13 土           
11/14 日           
11/15 月           
11/16 火           
11/17 水           
11/18 木           
11/19 金           
11/20 土           
11/21 日           
11/22 月           
11/23 火           
11/24 水           
11/25 木           



＜健康
けんこう

観察表
かんさつひょう

＞    平熱
へ い ね つ

     ℃  
 

 

     年
ねん

   組
くみ

      氏名
し め い

                

月日
つ き ひ

 曜日
よ う び

 体温
たいおん

 

症 状
しょうじょう

 
 

持ち物確認
もちものかくにん

 

 

咳
せき

 
のどの  

痛
いた

み 

くしゃみ  

鼻水
はなみず

 
倦怠感
けんたいかん

 息苦
いきぐる

しさ  
その他

た

の

症 状
しょうじょう

 

担任
たんにん

 

チェック  ハンカチ  ティッシュ  

見本
み ほ ん

  36.8   〇   
風邪薬
か ぜ ぐす り

 

服用
ふくよう

 
〇 〇 レ 

11/26 金           
11/27 土           

11/28 日           
11/29 月           
11/30 火           
12/1 水           

12/2 木           
12/3 金           
12/4 土           
12/5 日           

12/6 月           
12/7 火           
12/8 水           

12/9 木           
12/10 金           
12/11 土           
12/12 日           

12/13 月           
12/14 火           
12/15 水           
12/16 木           

12/17 金           
12/18 土           
12/19 日           
12/20 月           

12/21 火           
12/22 水           
12/23 木           

12/24 金           

 


